CURRENT SAGE 2017-2018* BUS SCHEDULE

*This is our current bussing schedule. It will be updated by mid-July once we
know who will be riding the buses for the 2018-2019 school year. If your student
will be riding the bus next school year, please complete the Bus Registration
Form, located on our website.

SAGE 1 (bus #8)

Cassia & Aurora 7:03am 4:36pm
Fairmont Park 7:15am 4:28pm
Mitchell & Edna 7:28am 4:23pm

SAGE 2 (bus #19)

Quamish parking lot 6:59am 4:35pm
2918 Eastgate 7:05am 4:32pm
Federal Way Fred Meyer 7:11am 4:27pm
Wright & Minuteman 7:16am 4:19pm
Lucky 13 7:30am 4:12pm
Honeycomb & Timbersaw 7:36am 4:07pm

SAGE 3 (bus #32)

Orchard & Greenbrier 6:57pm 4:50pm
Curtis & Oreana 7:02am 4:43pm
Overland Fred Meyer 7:12am 4:32pm
11935 W. Dickens Drive NONE 4:27pm

K-Mart parking lot (Fairview)  7:24am 4:21pm



SAGE 4 (bus #7)
Shoshone Park

Vista Albertsons on Dorian

Cassia & Owyhee

SAGE 5 (bus #27)
Boy’s & Girl’s Club
Gary Ln. Albertson’s
Hillside Park

Sunset Park

SAGE 6 (bus #21)

Camel’s Back Park

Haines Past Washington
(On Haines in alley
between Washington &
Franklin)

Lincoln & Belmont

SAGE 7 (bus #60)
Fairview Park (23 & Idaho)
21 & Lemp

The Pursuit

7:16am

7:23am
7:31am

6:52am

6:58am

7:10am

7:17am

7:03am

7:25am

7:38am

7:18am

7:26am

7:34am

4:26pm

4:22pm
4:16pm

4:20pm
4:42pm
4:34pm

4:25pm

4:28pm

4:18pm

4:11pm

4:27pm
4:22pm

4:18pm



