CURRENT SAGE 2017-2018* BUS SCHEDULE

*This is our current bussing schedule. It will be updated by mid-July once we know who will be riding the buses for the 2018-2019 school year. If your student will be riding the bus next school year, please complete the Bus Registration Form, located on our website.

SAGE 1 (bus #8)				
	Cassia & Aurora	7:03am	4:36pm	
	Fairmont Park	7:15am	4:28pm	
	Mitchell & Edna	7:28am	4:23pm	
SAGE 2 (bus #19)				
	Quamish parking lot	6:59am	4:35pm	
	2918 Eastgate	7:05am	4:32pm	
	Federal Way Fred Meyer	7:11am	4:27pm	
	Wright & Minuteman	7:16am	4:19pm	
	Lucky 13	7:30am	4:12pm	
	Honeycomb & Timbersaw	7:36am	4:07pm	
SAGE 3 (bus #32)				
	Orchard & Greenbrier	6:57pm	4:50pm	
	Curtis & Oreana	7:02am	4:43pm	
	Overland Fred Meyer	7:12am	4:32pm	
	11935 W. Dickens Drive	NONE	4:27pm	
	K-Mart parking lot (Fairview)	7:24am	4:21pm	

SAGE 4 (bus #7)

	,			
	Shoshone Park	7:16am	4:26pm	
	Vista Albertsons on Dorian	7:23am	4:22pm	
	Cassia & Owyhee	7:31am	4:16pm	
SAGE 5 (bus #27)				
	Boy's & Girl's Club	6:52am	4:20pm	
	Gary Ln. Albertson's	6:58am	4:42pm	
	Hillside Park	7:10am	4:34pm	
	Sunset Park	7:17am	4:25pm	
SAGE 6 (bus #21)				
	Camel's Back Park	7:03am	4:28pm	
	Haines Past Washington (On Haines in alley between Washington & Franklin)	7:25am	4:18pm	
	Lincoln & Belmont	7:38am	4:11pm	
SAGE 7 (bus #60)				
	Fairview Park (23 rd & Idaho)	7:18am	4:27pm	
	21 st & Lemp	7:26am	4:22pm	
	The Pursuit	7:34am	4:18pm	